Broker Contact List
September 2023

~
REDi

@ Builders’ Insurance

Auckland

@ Level 7,110 Symonds Street, Auckland 1010
] PO Box 99767, Newmarket, Auckland 1149

ICI

&5 0& Do

65 i@ Do

Peter Rope
peter.rope@icib.co.nz
022 043 5651

Jae Singh
jae.singh@icib.co.nz

021963 883

Hamilton

@ Level 3, 214 Collingwood Street, Hamilton Lake 3204
9 PO Box 901, Hamilton 3204

65 & Do

65 & Do

Nick Richards
nick.richards@icib.co.nz

021229 9451

Stacey Laing
stacey.laing@icib.co.nz

022 260 7331

Bay of Plenty

@ 12 Bethlehem Road, Tauranga 3310
[ PO Box 911, Tauranga 3140

&5 & o

@

Bree Rangitakatu
bree.rangitakatu@icib.co.nz

021198 6122

Amanda Leighton
amanda.leighton@icib.co.nz

022 077 8172

Hawkes Bay

@ 6a Taradale Road, Napier 410
4 PO Box 44, Napier 4140

Gareth Rogers
gareth.rogers@icib.co.nz

021449 321

Palmerston North

@ Level 2, 272 Broadway Ave, Palmerston North 4414
4 PO Box 1546, Palmerston North 4440

6y (& Do

Bevan Ellison
bevan.ellison@icib.co.nz

021664 657

BROKERWEB

Insurance & Risk Advisory
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% Wellington

4

A
REDi

. Builders’ Insurance

é? © 51 Jellicoe Street, Martinborough 5711 @
4 PO Box 99767, Newmarket, Auckland 1149

ICI

4

BROKERWEB

Insurance & Risk Advisory

Sheryl Rooderkirk
sheryl.rooderkirk@icib.co.nz
027 278 7463

27 Nelson

J @ 155a Trafalgar Street, Nelson 7010
) PO Box 962, Nelson 7040

65 & Do

Natalie Lawrence
natalie.lawrence@icib.co.nz

027 260 9578

}7 Christchurch

d} @ Level 1, 100 Moorhouse Avenue, Christchurch 801 @

4 PO Box 7264, Christchurch 8240

Tracy Eddy
tracy.eddy@icib.co.nz
021025 02779

Jacob Facer

jacob.facer@icib.co.nz

0212213060

James Bidwell

james.bidwell@icib.co.nz

021226 2440
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